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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Each Way 29th 15:50 Ffos Las |Conundrum 17.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -248.56
Each Way 29th 14:42 Ffos Las |Invincible Cave 1.91 5.00 Win -2.04 -243.56
Each Way 29th 13:12 Ffos Las |Desque De 2.20 5.00 Loss -5.00 -241.52
L'isle
Each Way 29th 14:58 Leicester|Jack Valentine 4.33 5.00 Loss -5.00 -236.52
Each Way 29th 14:28 Leicester|Garde La 3.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 -231.52
Victoire
Each Way 29th 13:58 Leicester|Midnight River 1.44 5.00 Win 1.32 -226.52
Each Way 29th 15:40 San Salvador 6.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -227.84
Fairyhouse
Each Way 29th 12:30 Saint Sam 2.10 5.00 Win -1.81 -222.84
Fairyhouse
Each Way 29th 12:00 Emily Moon 4.33 5.00 Loss -5.00 -221.03
Fairyhouse
Each Way 28th 15:21 Reality Cheque 1.80 5.00 Win -2.00 -216.03
Fairyhouse
Each Way 28th 14:46 King Alex 4.50 5.00 Win 10.50 -214.03
Fairyhouse
Each Way 28th 14:11 Indigo Breeze 2.75 5.00 Win -1.62 -224.53
Fairyhouse
Each Way 28th 13:36 Hook Up 2.25 5.00 Win 3.75 -222.91
Fairyhouse
Each Way 28th 13:01 Concertista 2.50 5.00 Win 4.69 -226.66
Fairyhouse
Each Way 28th 12:30 Timoteo 4.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 -231.35
Fairyhouse
Each Way 28th 12:00 Braeside 7.50 5.00 Win 1.56 -226.35
Fairyhouse
Each Way 27th 17:00 Dundalk |Spilt Passion 3.50 5.00 Win -1.25 -227.91
Each Way 27th 16:30 Dundalk |King Lenox 5.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 -226.66
Each Way 27th 16:00 Dundalk [Maggie 4.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -221.66
Thunder
Each Way 27th 13:40 Tom Tulliver 3.75 5.00 Loss -5.00 -216.66
Southwell
Each Way 27th 13:05 Johnny Drama 2.10 5.00 Win 3.44 -211.66
Southwell
Each Way 27th 12:35 Notation 4.00 5.00 Win -1.00 -215.1
Southwell
Each Way 27th 12:05 Bold Decision 4.33 5.00 Loss -5.00 -214.1
Southwell
Each Way 27th 11:35 Samovar 4.33 5.00 Win -0.42 -209.1
Southwell
Each Way 26th 15:20 Sophar Sogood 2.25 5.00 Win -1.72 -208.68
Southwell
Each Way 26th 14:50 Geography 3.75 5.00 Loss -5.00 -206.96
Southwell Teacher
Each Way 26th 14:20 Badger Berry 3.50 5.00 Win -1.25 -201.96
Southwell
Each Way 26th 13:50 Young John 3.75 5.00 Win 7.84 -200.71
Southwell
Each Way 26th 13:20 Shallow Hal 5.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -208.55
Southwell
Each Way 26th 12:50 Byzantia 2.25 5.00 Win 3.13 -203.55
Southwell
Each Way 26th 12:20 Ustath 3.25 5.00 Win -1.37 -206.68
Southwell
Each Way 26th 11:50 Grimsthorpe 4.50 5.00 Win 10.50 -205.31

Southwell

Castle
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Each Way 25th 17:45 Dundalk |Prisoner's 4.20 5.00 Win 3 -0.50 -215.81
Dilemma
Each Way 25th 17:15 Dundalk |Styledome 2.75 5.00 Win 1 5.25 -215.31
Each Way 25th 16:45 Dundalk |Lansing 9.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -220.56
Each Way 25th 16:15 Dundalk |Neyland 9.50 5.00 Win 1 24.22 -215.56
Each Way 25th 15:45 Dundalk [Jack Berry 3.50 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 -239.78
House
Each Way 25th 15:15 Dundalk |Stately Home 3.75 5.00 Win 3 -1.12 -234.78
Each Way 25th 14:40 Dundalk |Dame Rapide 8.00 5.00 Win 4 0.95 -233.66
Each Way 25th 14:05 Dundalk |Tonkinese 2.62 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -234.61
Each Way 25th 15:30 Chosen Port 2.26 5.00 Win 2 -1.87 -229.61
\Wetherby
Each Way 25th 15:00 Fashion Nova 2.37 5.00 Win 3 -1.81 -227.74
\Wetherby
Each Way 25th 14:25 Some Reign 4.33 5.00 Win 2 -0.83 -225.93
\Wetherby
Each Way 25th 13:50 Soaring Glory 1.28 5.00 Loss F -5.00 -225.1
\Wetherby
Each Way 25th 13:20 Geordie B 2.10 5.00 Win 3 -1.81 -220.1
Wetherby
Each Way 25th 12:50 Doukarov 5.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -218.29
\Wetherby
Each Way 25th 12:15 First 1.72 5.00 Win 1 2.16 -213.29
Wetherby Impression
Each Way 25th 11:45 Sometimes 4.00 5.00 Win 1 9.00 -215.45
Wetherby Always
Each Way 24th 14:37 Skylanna 4.33 5.00 Win 1 9.99 -224.45
Southwell Breeze
Each Way 24th 14:07 Whitlock 4.50 5.00 Loss 11 -5.00 -234.44
Southwell
Each Way 24th 13:37 Firestep 2.88 5.00 Win 1 5.64 -229.44
Southwell
Each Way 24th 13:07 Ecossais 8.50 5.00 Win 1 23.44 -235.08
Southwell
Each Way 24th 12:37 Cave Top 6.50 5.00 Win 1 14.85 -258.52
Southwell
Each Way 24th 13:55 Lingfield |Bama Lama 15.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -273.37
Each Way 24th 13:25 Lingfield |Jennivere 15.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -268.37
Each Way 24th 12:55 Lingfield |Lequinto 3.25 5.00 Win 2 -1.37 -263.37
Each Way 24th 12:25 Lingfield |Puy Mary 6.50 5.00 Win 3 0.25 -262
Each Way 24th 11:55 Lingfield |Arju 19.00 5.00 Win 2 6.50 -262.25
Single 23rd 17:30 Dundalk |Jackmel 7.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -268.75
Single 23rd 17:00 Dundalk |Blackstone Cliff 3.75 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -263.75
Single 23rd 16:30 Dundalk |Memyselfandm 11.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -258.75
0i
Single 23rd 16:00 Dundalk |Swift Wing 21.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -253.75
Single 23rd 15:30 Dundalk |Emphatic 7.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -248.75
Single 23rd 14:55 Dundalk |Foreign Legion 7.50 5.00 Win 1 32.50 -243.75
Single 23rd 14:20 Dundalk |Rich Law No 8.50 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -276.25
Law
Single 23rd 13:45 Dundalk |Diderot 6.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -271.25
Single 23rd 15:35 Mind Your 3.13 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -266.25
Musselburgh  |Back
Single 23rd 15:00 Rockliffe 21.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -261.25
Musselburgh
Single 23rd 14:25 King's Wharf 8.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -256.25
Musselburgh
Single 23rd 13:50 Dream 15.00 5.00 Loss F -5.00 -251.25
Musselburgh  |Machine
Single 23rd 13:15 Pull Green 5.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -246.25
Musselburgh
Single 23rd 12:40 lolani 19.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 -241.25
Musselburgh
Single 23rd 12:05 Gaelik Coast 3.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -236.25
Musselburgh
Single 23rd 11:35 Luck Of Clover 6.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -231.25
Musselburgh
Each Way 22nd 14:54 Kinsley | Lynhouse 3.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -226.25




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Lilac
Each Way 22nd 14:36 Kinsley | Darwen 1.05 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -221.25
Bakery
Each Way 22nd 14:19 Kinsley | Maxlite 3.25 Win 1 8.59 -216.25
Express
Each Way 22nd 14:04 Kinsley | Someoneyoulo| 1.03 5.00 Win 1 7.03 -224.84
ved
Single 22nd 13:30 Austria | Austria Wien 1.85 5.00 Loss 1-1 -5.00 -231.87
Wien (vs) SKN |win
St. Poelten
Each Way 22nd 15:53 Exeter |The Darley 4.20 5.00 Win 3 -0.50 -226.87
Lama
Each Way 22nd 15:18 Exeter |Present 8.50 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 -226.37
Destiny
Each Way 22nd 14:43 Exeter |Russian Exile 11.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -221.37
Each Way 22nd 14:08 Exeter |Solar Impulse 12.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -216.37
Each Way 22nd 13:33 Exeter [Hes No 6.50 5.00 NR - 0.00 -211.37
Trouble
Each Way 22nd 13:03 Exeter  |Whiskey 2.37 5.00 Win 3 -1.81 -211.37
Lullaby
Each Way 22nd 12:33 Exeter |L'air Du Vent 3.00 5.00 Win 1 6.25 -209.56
Each Way 22nd 12:03 Exeter |Monmiral 2.37 5.00 Win 1 411 -215.81
Each Way 21st 14:54 Windmill 1.07 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -219.92
Newcastle Bruno
Each Way 21st 14:36 Corner Gain 3.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -214.92
Newcastle
Each Way 21st 14:19 Gas Man 1.04 5.00 Loss 2 -1.75 -209.92
Newcastle
Each Way 21st 14:04 Emers Bailey 1.05 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -208.17
Newcastle
Single 21st 16:00 GKS under2.5 goals 1.75 5.00 Win 0-1 3.75 -203.17
Belchatow -
Korona Kielce
Single 21st 12:00 Holstein | Holstein Kiel 2.30 5.00 Loss 2-2 -5.00 -206.92
Kiel - FC won
Heidenheim
Each Way 21st 15:43 Maxcel 3.25 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -201.92
Huntingdon
Each Way 21st 15:08 Golden Gift 3.75 5.00 Win 1 8.25 -196.92
Huntingdon
Each Way 21st 14:33 Wye Aye 2.75 5.00 Win 3 -1.62 -205.17
Huntingdon
Each Way 21st 13:58 Friend Or Foe 8.50 5.00 Win 2 1.25 -203.55
Huntingdon
Each Way 21st 13:23 Rock On 2.88 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -204.8
Huntingdon Rocco
Each Way 21st 12:48 Midnightreferen 2.37 5.00 Loss F -5.00 -199.8
Huntingdon dum
Each Way 21st 12:15 Glory And 2.20 5.00 Win 1 3.60 -194.8
Huntingdon Honour
Each Way 21st 11:45 Getaway Luv 2.75 5.00 Win 1 5.25 -198.4
Huntingdon
Each Way 21st 15:30 Lingfield |Union Spirit 5.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 -203.65
Each Way 21st 14:55 Lingfield |Sheila 5.00 5.00 Win 2 0.00 -198.65
Each Way 21st 14:20 Lingfield |Newyorkstateof 3.50 5.00 Win 2 -1.25 -198.65
mind
Each Way 21st 13:45 Lingfield |Touchwood 2.88 5.00 Win 2 -1.32 -197.4
Each Way 21st 13:10 Lingfield |Documenting 2.75 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -196.08
Each Way 21st 12:35 Lingfield |Bombastic 5.50 5.00 Win 1 14.06 -191.08
Each Way 21st 12:05 Lingfield |Rishworthian 2.62 5.00 Win 2 -1.49 -205.14
Each Way 21st 11:35 Lingfield |At Ease 7.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -203.65
Each Way 19th 19:09 Ballyhoe 3.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -198.65
Newcastle Alpha
Each Way 19th 18:51 Droopys Folio 4.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -193.65
Newcastle
Each Way 19th 18:36 Droopys Back 1.04 5.00 Win 1 5.47 -188.65
Newcastle Up
Each Way 19th 18:19 Lisneal Jax 5.50 5.00 Loss 2 -0.25 -194.12




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Newcastle
Single 19th 19:30 El over2.5 goals 1.97 5.00 Loss 0-2 -5.00 -193.87
Nacional -
Universidad
Catolica
Single 19th 22:00 Sydney [ under2.5 goals 1.90 5.00 Loss 1-2 -5.00 -188.87
FC - Shanghai
SIPG FC
Single 19th 20:00 De Cambuur won 2.07 5.00 Win 0-2 5.35 -183.87
Graafschap -
Cambuur
Each Way 19th 15:42 Sehayli 2.20 5.00 Win 1 3.60 -189.22
\Wincanton
Each Way 19th 15:12 Editeur Du Gite 4.33 5.00 NR - 0.00 -192.82
\Wincanton
Each Way 19th 14:42 Dollnamix 2.70 5.00 Win 1 4.59 -192.82
\Wincanton
Each Way 19th 14:12 Earth Leader 6.50 5.00 Loss F -5.00 -197.41
\Wincanton
Each Way 19th 13:40 Accomplice 5.50 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 -192.41
\Wincanton
Each Way 19th 13:10 Sashenka 2.62 5.00 Win 2 -1.69 -187.41
\Wincanton
Each Way 19th 12:40 Beyond The 2.10 5.00 Win 2 -1.95 -185.72
\Wincanton Pale
Each Way 19th 12:10 Paris Dixie 2.75 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -183.77
\Wincanton
Each Way 18th 19:16 Nostringattac 3.75 5.00 Loss 2 -1.12 -178.77
'Yarmouth hed
Each Way 18th 18:59 Blanca Rosa 3.50 5.00 Win 1 7.50 -177.65
'Yarmouth
Each Way 18th 18:41 Whoops Niall 5.50 5.00 Win 1 13.50 -185.15
'Yarmouth
Each Way 18th 18:26 Boherdota Jet 3.75 5.00 Loss 2 -1.12 -198.65
'Yarmouth
Single 18th 14:00 Olbia - |draw 3.03 5.00 Loss 2-1 -5.00 -197.53
Lucchese
Single 18th 19:45 Belgium | over2.5goal 1.02 5.00 Win 4-2 0.10 -192.53
- Denmark
Single 18th 12:00 Grorud - | draw 3.47 5.00 Win 0-0 12.35 -192.63
Stroemmen
Each Way 18th 17:40 Dundalk |Stalingrad 4.33 5.00 Win 2 -0.83 -204.98
Each Way 18th 17:10 Dundalk |Brokers Tip 3.75 5.00 Win 1 8.59 -204.15
Each Way 18th 16:40 Dundalk |Messidor 1.72 5.00 Win 1 2.16 -212.74
Each Way 18th 16:10 Dundalk |Kinch 3.00 5.00 Win 3 -1.25 -214.9
Each Way 18th 15:35 Dundalk |Foreign Legion 5.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -213.65
Each Way 18th 15:00 Dundalk |Angel Palanas 4.50 5.00 NR - 0.00 -208.65
Each Way 18th 14:25 Dundalk |Royal Red 3.75 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -208.65
Persian
Each Way 18th 13:50 Dundalk |Irish Poseidon 2.50 5.00 NR - 0.00 -203.65
Each Way 18th 15:50 Warwick |Authorized 2.62 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -203.65
Pursuit
Each Way 18th 15:15 Warwick |Present Man 4.50 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -198.65
Each Way 18th 14:40 Warwick |Rock On Tiger 4.50 5.00 NR 0.00 -193.65
Each Way 18th 14:05 Warwick |Quick Grabim 1.90 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -193.65
Each Way 18th 13:30 Warwick |The Glancing 1.90 5.00 Win 1 2.81 -188.65
Queen
Each Way 18th 12:55 Warwick |Arian 3.75 5.00 Win 1 8.25 -191.46
Each Way 18th 12:20 Warwick |Twominutes 2.50 5.00 Win 2 -1.75 -199.71
Turkish
Single 17th 19:45 Belgium | Belgium won 1.70 5.00 Win 4-2 3.50 -197.96
- Denmark
Single 17th 19:45 Luxembourg 2.09 5.00 Loss 0-0 -5.00 -201.46
Luxembourg v |win
Azerbaijan
Single 17th 19:00 Port Vale| Port Vale won 1.80 5.00 Loss 0-1 -5.00 -196.46
- Scunthorpe
Single 17th 19:45 France - | France won 1.60 5.00 Win 4-2 3.00 -191.46




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Sweden
Each Way 17th 16:04 Ringtown 3.75 5.00 Loss 2 -1.12 -194.46
Sunderland Queen
Each Way 17th 15:44 Bay City 5.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -193.34
Sunderland Cagney
Each Way 17th 15:26 Sharp Style 3.50 5.00 Win 1 7.50 -188.34
Sunderland
Each Way 17th 15:09 Capitulate 2.25 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -195.84
Sunderland
Each Way 17th 14:54 Pennylane 3.75 5.00 Loss 2 -1.12 -190.84
Sunderland Socks
Each Way 17th 14:36 Calsar 5.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -189.72
Sunderland
Each Way 17th 14:19 Tenerife 3.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -184.72
Sunderlan Gigante
Each Way 17th 14:04 Tornaroy 7.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -179.72
Sunderland Triumph
Each Way 17th 15:50 Pearl Of Qatar 4.33 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -174.72
Southwell
Each Way 17th 15:20 Luscifer 3.50 5.00 Win 1 7.81 -169.72
Southwell
Each Way 17th 14:50 Grimsthorpe 1.90 5.00 Win 1 2.70 -177.53
Southwell Castle
Each Way 17th 14:20 Lexi The One 2.75 5.00 Win 1 5.25 -180.23
Southwell
Each Way 17th 13:50 War Empress 4.50 5.00 Win 3 -0.31 -185.48
Southwell
Each Way 17th 13:20 Sammy 2.50 5.00 Win 1 4.50 -185.17
Southwell Sunshine
Each Way 17th 12:50 Loulin 3.50 5.00 Win 1 7.50 -189.67
Southwell
Each Way 17th 12:20 The Defiant 7.50 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -197.17
Southwell
Single 16th 13:00 Malawi - | Burkina Faso 1.77 5.00 Loss 0-0 -5.00 -192.17
Burkina Faso |win
Single 16th 20:00 Mantova | Mantova win 2.93 5.00 Loss 0-0 -5.00 -187.17
- Modena
Each Way 16th 13:13 Swindon | Ballymac 5.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -182.17
Lenor
Each Way 16th 12:58 Swindon | Jayms Tyson 4.50 5.00 Win 1 10.50 -181.17
Each Way 16th 12:43 Swindon | Moreton 6.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -191.67
Magpie
Each Way 16th 12:28 Swindon | Adachi Bolt 3.75 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -186.67
Each Way 16th 12:13 Swindon | Marley Millie 6.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -181.67
Each Way 16th 11:58 Swindon | Headleys 7.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -176.67
Jumbo
Each Way 16th 11:28 Swindon | Signet Eric 4.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -171.67
Each Way 16th 11:13 Swindon | Night Star 4.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -166.67
Each Way 16th 17:50 Dundalk |Drakensberg 3.75 5.00 Win 3 -0.78 -161.67
Each Way 16th 17:20 Dundalk |Praying Mantis 4.50 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 -160.89
Each Way 16th 16:50 Dundalk |Tyrconnell 5.00 5.00 Win 2 0.00 -155.89
Each Way 16th 16:20 Dundalk |Always Waitin 4.33 5.00 Win 2 -0.83 -155.89
Each Way 16th 15:45 Dundalk |Romanised 1.83 5.00 Win 3 -2.08 -155.06
Each Way 16th 15:15 Dundalk |Jack Berry 3.75 5.00 Win 1 8.59 -152.98
House
Each Way 16th 14:45 Dundalk |Maggie 2.88 5.00 Win 2 -1.32 -161.57
Thunder
Each Way 16th 14:15 Dundalk |Charmed 2.75 5.00 Win 1 5.25 -160.25
Single 15th 12:00 Aasane -| Aasane win 1.65 5.00 Loss 2-2 -5.00 -165.5
Kongsvinger
Single 15th 13:00 Dynamo | 1860 2.46 5.00 Loss 2-1 -5.00 -160.5
Dresden - 1860|Muenchen win
Muenchen
Single 15th 15:15 Malaga win 3.50 5.00 Loss 1-1 -5.00 -155.5
Ponferradina v
Malaga
Each Way 15th 16:43 Kinsley | Sweet Cailin 3.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -150.5
Each Way 15th 16:23 Kinsley | Highview 3.25 5.00 Loss 2 -1.37 -145.5




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Lunar
Each Way 15th 15:44 Kinsley | Balidaniel 3.75 5.00 Win 1 8.25 -144.13
Tadhg
Each Way 15th 15:26 Kinsley | Mainstreet 3.75 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -152.38
Panda
Each Way 15th 15:09 Kinsley | Miss Midnight 5.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -147.38
Each Way 15th 14:36 Kinsley | Old Fort Orbit 2.63 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -142.38
Each Way 15th 14:19 Kinsley | Rockmount 5.00 5.00 Win 1 12.00 -137.38
Tess
Each Way 15th 14:04 Kinsley | Up Now Tom 4.33 5.00 Loss 2 -0.83 -149.38
Each Way 15th 15:30 Ustath 4.00 5.00 Win 1 9.38 -148.55
Southwell
Each Way 15th 14:55 Kyllachy 4.50 5.00 Loss 11 -5.00 -157.93
Southwell \Warrior
Each Way 15th 14:20 Ice Station 3.50 5.00 Win 1 7.50 -152.93
Southwell Zebra
Each Way 15th 13:45 Model Guest 2.62 5.00 Win 1 4.86 -160.43
Southwell
Each Way 15th 13:10 Samovar 4.50 5.00 Win 2 -0.31 -165.29
Southwell
Each Way 15th 12:40 Velocistar 4.50 5.00 Win 1 8.40 -164.98
Southwell
Each Way 15th 12:10 Puchita 5.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -173.38
Southwell
Each Way 15th 11:40 Grimsthorpe 3.75 5.00 Win 2 -1.12 -168.38
Southwell Castle
Single 14th 19:45 Sweden | Sweden won 2.72 5.00 Win 2-1 8.60 -167.26
- Croatia
Single 14th 17:00 Belarus -| Lithuania won 5.25 5.00 Loss 2-0 -5.00 -175.86
Lithuania
Single 14th 14:00 Malta - | malta won 1.60 5.00 Win 3-1 3.00 -170.86
Andorra
Single 14th 14:00 San San Marino 5.95 5.00 Loss 0-0 -5.00 -173.86
Marino - win
Gibraltar
Each Way 14th 16:04 Greys Sophie 3.25 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -168.86
Newcastle
Each Way 14th 15:44 Alnwick Terry 4.00 5.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -163.86
Newcastle
Each Way 14th 15:26 Brad 2.88 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -162.86
Newcastle
Each Way 14th 15:09 Glenvale 3.25 5.00 Win 1 6.75 -157.86
Newcastle Barry
Each Way 14th 14:54 Sligo Evie 9.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -164.61
Newcastle
Each Way 14th 14:36 Cruz On 3.75 5.00 Win 1 8.25 -159.61
Newcastle Leanne
Each Way 14th 14:19 Amadan Dubh 4.50 5.00 Loss 2 -0.75 -167.86
Newcastle
Each Way 14th 14:04 Lissatouk Max 2.75 5.00 Win 1 5.25 -167.11
Newcastle
Each Way 14th 15:45 Letsbeclearabo 2.50 5.00 Win 1 4.69 -172.36
Punchestown |utit
Each Way 14th 15:10 Trickey Trix 5.00 5.00 Loss 13 -5.00 -177.05
Punchestown
Each Way 14th 14:35 Gaillard Du 2.25 5.00 Win 2 -1.87 -172.05
Punchestown |Mesnil
Each Way 14th 14:00 Pure Genius 4.33 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -170.18
Punchestown
Each Way 14th 13:25 Dark Voyager 2.10 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -165.18
Punchestown
Each Way 14th 12:50 Tornado Flyer 4.50 5.00 Win 2 -0.31 -160.18
Punchestown
Each Way 14th 12:15 Felix Desjy 2.62 5.00 Win 1 5.06 -159.87
Punchestown
Each Way 14th 11:45 Asterion 1.44 5.00 Win 1 1.32 -164.93
Punchestown |Forlonge
Single 13th 18:15CD UT |CDUT 1.65 5.00 Loss 1-2 -5.00 -166.25
Cajamarca - [Cajamarca




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Alianza
Universidad

Single 13th 20:00 FC Oss -| FC Eindhoven 2.30 5.00 Win 1-0 6.50 -161.25
FC Eindhoven |win

Single 13th 20:00 real real zaragoza 1.03 5.00 Loss 1-2 -5.00 -167.75
zaragoza v real|win
oviedo

Each Way 13th 15:26 Cushty Cha 3.50 5.00 Win 1 7.50 -162.75
Newcastle

Each Way 13th 15:09 View Panda 4.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -170.25
Newcastle

Each Way 13th 14:54 Private Act 3.75 5.00 Win 1 8.25 -165.25
Newcastle

Each Way 13th 14:36 Last 4.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -173.5
Newcastle Stronghold

Each Way 13th 14:19 Juicy Tracker 6.00 5.00 Win 1 15.00 -168.5
Newcastle

Each Way 13th 14:04 Catalan Heat 6.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -183.5
Newcastle

Each Way 13th 11:58 Swindon | Westwell 4.00 5.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -178.5

Claire

Each Way 13th 11:43 Swindon | Sirius Lady 5.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -177.5

Each Way 13th 19:30 Dundalk |Blackstone ClIiff 5.00 5.00 Win 1 12.50 -172.5

Each Way 13th 19:00 Dundalk |Happaugue 3.25 5.00 Win 2 -1.09 -185

Each Way 13th 18:30 Dundalk |Laura Bullion 3.75 5.00 Win 4 -0.78 -183.91

Each Way 13th 18:00 Dundalk [Blue Shadow 5.50 5.00 Win 1 14.06 -183.13

Each Way 13th 17:30 Dundalk |Pearls Galore 2.62 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -197.19

Each Way 13th 17:00 Dundalk |Silver St Cloud 13.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -192.19

Each Way 13th 16:30 Dundalk [Rich Law No 4.33 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 -187.19

Law

Each Way 13th 16:00 Dundalk |Lay It Out 4.50 5.00 Win 2 -0.75 -182.19

Each Way 12th 15:40 Oksana 9.50 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -181.44
Sedgefield

Each Way 12th 15:07 Event Of Sivola 7.00 5.00 Win 2 0.50 -176.44
Sedgefield

Each Way 12th 14:32 African Dance 1.90 5.00 Win 1 2.70 -176.94
Sedgefield

Each Way 12th 13:57 Monbeg 2.37 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -179.64
Sedgefield Theatre

Each Way 12th 13:22 Zamarkhan 3.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -174.64
Sedgefield

Each Way 12th 12:52 Hot Gossip 5.00 5.00 Win 1 12.00 -169.64
Sedgefield

Each Way 12th 12:20 Armattiekan 2.88 5.00 Win 2 -1.56 -181.64
Sedgefield

Each Way 12th 11:50 Check My 2.62 5.00 Win 2 -1.69 -180.08
Sedgefield Pulse

Single 11th 20:00 Blackpool wins 1.50 5.00 Win 3-0 2.50 -178.39
Blackpool -
Leeds United
Academy

Single 11th 19:30 tranmere | wigan athletic 2.30 5.00 Loss 2-2 -5.00 -180.89
rovers vs wigan|won
athletic

Each Way 11th 16:04 Dothebestfrien 3.50 5.00 Loss 2 -1.25 -175.89
Newcastle d

Each Way 11th 15:44 Target Slick 3.50 5.00 Win 1 7.50 -174.64
Newcastle

Each Way 11th 15:26 Lisas Harley 3.25 5.00 Loss 2 -1.37 -182.14
Newcastle

Each Way 11th 15:09 Wazokie 3.75 5.00 Loss 2 -1.12 -180.77
Newcastle Ranger

Each Way 11th 14:54 Alnwick Anna 2.10 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -179.65
Newcastle

Each Way 11th 14:36 Farlam King, 5.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -174.65
Newcastle

Each Way 11th 14:19 Cruz On 4.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -169.65
Newcastle Leanne

Each Way 11th 14:04 Lil Rocketman 3.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -164.65




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Newcastle
Each Way 11th 15:25 Ayr Ordered Lives 1.90 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -159.65
Each Way 11th 14:50 Ayr Bigirononhiship 6.00 5.00 Win 2 0.00 -154.65
Each Way 11th 14:20 Ayr Marown 2.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -154.65
Each Way 11th 13:45 Ayr Glorious Lady 4.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -149.65
Each Way 11th 13:10 Ayr Alaphilippe 1.90 5.00 Win 1 2.70 -144.65
Each Way 11th 12:35 Ayr Crack Du 3.75 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -147.35
Ninian
Each Way 10th 16:04 Capitulate 3.50 5.00 Loss 2 -1.25 -142.35
Sunderland
Each Way 10th 14:44 3.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -141.1
Sunderland Vinegarhillkatie
Each Way 10th 15:26 Quivers 2.50 5.00 Win 1 4.50 -136.1
sunderland Eadweard
Each Way 10th 15:09 Lughill 3.75 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -140.6
Sunderland Blossom
Each Way 10th 14:54 Obrigado 3.75 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -135.6
Sunderland
Each Way 10th 14:36 Emers 4.33 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -130.6
Sunderland Princess,
Each Way 10th 14:19 Revenant 2.88 5.00 Win 1 5.64 -125.6
Sunderland
Each Way 10th 14:04 Killacolla Dude 3.75 5.00 Loss 2 -1.12 -131.24
Sunderland
Single 10th 19:45 Concord | Welling won 3.07 5.00 Loss 1-1 -5.00 -130.12
Rangers -
Welling
Single 10th 19:45 Dorking | Dorking 1.87 5.00 NR Pstpd 0.00 -125.12
Wanderers - [Wanderers win
Bath City
Single 10th 17:45 Excelsior| over2.5 goals 1.42 5.00 Win 3-0 2.10 -125.12
- FC Oss
Each Way 10th 15:50 Kiss My Face 4.33 5.00 Win 2 -0.83 -127.22
Huntingdon
Each Way 10th 15:15 Dollnamix 5.50 5.00 Win 1 13.50 -126.39
Huntingdon
Each Way 10th 14:45 Project Mars 3.75 5.00 Win 1 8.25 -139.89
Huntingdon
Each Way 10th 14:15 Nightline 3.50 5.00 Loss U -5.00 -148.14
Huntingdon
Each Way 10th 13:45 Namib Dancer 3.75 5.00 Loss F -5.00 -143.14
Huntingdon
Each Way 10th 13:15 Somekindofstar| 2.25 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -138.14
Huntingdon
Each Way 10th 12:45 Master 1.80 5.00 Win 1 2.50 -133.14
Huntingdon Tommytucker
Each Way 10th 12:15 Marada 2.63 5.00 Win 1 3.67 -135.64
Huntingdon
Each Way 9th 16:04 Sheffield | Bartlemy Mary 12.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -139.31
Each Way 9th 15:44 Sheffield | Geelo Steel 3.50 5.00 Win 1 7.50 -134.31
Each Way 9th 15:26 Sheffield | Leevalley 2.88 5.00 Win 1 5.64 -141.81
Jayden
Each Way 9th 15:09 Sheffield | Fearsome 3.75 1.00 Win 1 1.65 -147.45
Mint
Each Way 9th 14:54 Sheffield | Gatelodge 4.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -149.1
Kyoto
Each Way 9th 14:04 Sheffield | Harton 3.75 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -144.1
Tornado
Each Way 9th 14:36 Sheffield | Keady Secret 2.75 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -139.1
Each Way 9th 14:19 Sheffield | Aayamza 8.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -134.1
Duchess
Single 9th 18:30 Hapoel |draw 3.05 5.00 Loss 1-0 -5.00 -129.1
Tel Aviv -
Hapoel Hadera
Eran
Single 9th 18:30 UTA UTA Arad win 2.50 5.00 Loss 1-3 -5.00 -124.1
Arad v Gaz
Metan Medias
Each Way 9th 15:53 Kempton |Phoenix Dawn 2.75 5.00 NR - 0.00 -119.1




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Each Way 9th 15:20 Kempton |Oscar Rose 3.25 5.00 Win 1 7.03 -119.1
Each Way 9th 14:48 Kempton |Younevercall 8.00 4.00 Win 2 0.80 -126.13
Each Way 9th 14:15 Kempton |Havana 6.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -126.93
Hermano
Each Way 9th 13:40 Kempton [Vegas Blue 1.28 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -121.93
Each Way 9th 13:10 Kempton [Champagne 2.50 5.00 Win 2 -1.56 -116.93
Noir
Each Way 9th 12:40 Kempton |Diamond River 4.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -115.37
Each Way 8th 16:04 Kinsley | Kirabilly Kira 3.25 5.00 Loss 2 -1.37 -110.37
Each Way 8th 15:44 Kinsley Lynhouse 4.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -109
Officer
Each Way 8th 15:26 Kinsley | Knotmor Millie 3.50 5.00 Loss 2 -1.25 -104
Each Way 8th 15:09 kinsley | Ashgrove 3.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -102.75
Puma
Each Way 8th 14:54 Kinsley | Millroad Time 4.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -97.75
Each Way 8th 14:36 Kinsley | Minglers 4.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -92.75
Raven
Each Way 8th 14:19 Kinsley | Ballymac 3.75 5.00 Win 1 8.25 -87.75
Neeco
Each Way 8th 14:04 Kinsley | Kylehill Boy 2.88 5.00 Win 1 5.64 -96
Each Way 8th 15:50 Navan |Eimear 7.50 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 -101.64
Single 8th 12:00 West over2.5 goals 1.65 5.00 Loss 0-1 -5.00 -96.64
Bromwich
Albion -
Tottenham
Single 8th 19:15 Arsenal -| Arsenal win 1.70 5.00 Loss 0-3 -5.00 -91.64
Aston Villa
Single 8th 14:00 Leicester| Leicester win 2.33 5.00 Win 1-0 6.65 -86.64
\Wolverhampto
n Wanderers
Each Way 8th 15:50 Navan |She's All 1.13 5.00 NR - 0.00 -93.29
Vintage
Each Way 8th 15:20 Navan |Bythesametoke 5.00 5.00 Win 4 -0.50 -93.29
n
Each Way 8th 14:45 Navan |Easywork 1.73 5.00 Win 1 2.19 -92.79
Each Way 8th 14:10 Navan |A Plus Tard 1.53 5.00 Win 2 -2.17 -94.98
Each Way 8th 13:35 Navan |Aforementione 17.00 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 -92.81
d
Each Way 8th 13:00 Navan |Supasundae 6.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -87.81
Each Way 8th 12:30 Navan [Eskylane 3.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -82.81
Each Way 8th 12:00 Navan [Grangeclare 2.38 5.00 Win 2 -1.81 -77.81
Native
Each Way 7th 16:04 Crooks 4.00 5.00 Win 1 9.00 -76
newcastle Caesar
Each Way 7th 15:44 Jumeirah 3.75 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -85
newcastle Rover
Each Way 7th 15:26 Ballyregan 4.50 5.00 Win 1 10.50 -80
newcastle River
Each Way 7th 15:09 Highview 4.00 1.00 Loss 2 -0.20 -90.5
newcastle Mature
Each Way 7th 14:54 Jumeirah 2.88 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -90.3
newcastle Meadow
Each Way 7th 14:36 Highclere 5.00 5.00 Loss 2 -0.50 -85.3
newcastle Zeus
Each Way 7th 14:19 A Bit Of Farloe 3.75 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -84.8
newcastle
Each Way 7th 14:04 Geordie Isaiah 2.63 5.00 Win 1 4.89 -79.8
newcastle
Single 7th 12:30 Reading | over2.5 goal 2.40 5.00 Win 0-3 7.00 -84.69
- Stoke
Single 7th 20:00 West over2.5 goal 1.80 5.00 Loss 1-0 -5.00 -91.69
Ham - Fulham
Single 7th 12:30 Everton -| over 2.5 goals 1.70 5.00 Win 1-3 3.50 -86.69
Manchester
United
Each Way 7th 15:45 With Respect 6.50 5.00 Win 3 0.94 -90.19

Doncaster




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Each Way 7th 15:15 Sam Cooke 6.50 5.00 Loss 17 -5.00 -91.13
Doncaster

Each Way 7th 14.:45 Banna 3.25 5.00 Win 1 6.75 -86.13
Doncaster

Each Way 7th 14:05 Freyja 6.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -92.88
Doncaster

Each Way 7th 13:30 Brando 4.33 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -87.88
Doncaster

Each Way 7th 12:55 Tomfre 6.00 5.00 Win 1 15.00 -82.88
Doncaster

Each Way 7th 12:20 Enchanted 3.13 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -97.88
Doncaster Night

Each Way 7th 11:50 Imperium Blue 3.25 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -92.88
Doncaster

Single 6th 19:45 Sassuolo| over2.5 goal 1.60 5.00 Loss 0-0 -5.00 -87.88
v Udinese

Single 6th 19:30 Werder | no both team 2.28 5.00 Loss 1-1 -5.00 -82.88
Bremen v to score
Cologne

Single 6th 18:00 Cardiff v | over2.5 goals 2.15 5.00 Loss 0-1 -5.00 -77.88
Bristol City

Single 6th 20:00 over2.5goals 1.80 5.00 Loss 2-0 -5.00 -72.88
Southampton v
Newcastle

Single 6th 23:00 Brighton [ under2.5 goals 1.70 5.00 Win 0-0 3.50 -67.88
v Burnley

Each Way 6th 16:06 Watermill Leah 3.75 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -71.38
newcastle

Each Way 6th 15:44 Dear Hulk 3.25 5.00 Win 1 6.75 -66.38
newcastle

Each Way 6th 15:26 Jumeirah Luck 4.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -73.13
newcastle

Each Way 6th 15:09 Finish It 4.33 5.00 Loss 2 -0.83 -68.13
newcastle

Each Way 6th 14:54 Pennys llex 1.83 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -67.3
newcastle

Each Way 6th 14:36 Peaky Boy 3.75 5.00 Win 1 8.25 -62.3
newcastle

Each Way 6th 14:19 Lissatouk Max, 2.75 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -70.55
newcastel

Each Way 6th 14:04 Last 4.33 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -65.55
newcastel Stronghold

Single 6th 20:30 Astra FC 2.14 5.00 Win 2-0 5.70 -60.55
Giurgiuv FC  [Academica
Academica Clinceni
Clinceni

Single 6th 17:00 Isloch - | over 2.5 goals 1.60 5.00 Win 3-4 3.00 -66.25
FC Minsk

Each Way 6th 15:52 Warwick |Blue Sans 2.75 5.00 Win 1 5.25 -69.25

Each Way 6th 15:20 Warwick |Let's Get Real 4.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -74.5

Each Way 6th 14:45 Warwick |Ebony Gale 4.33 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -69.5

Each Way 6th 14:10 Warwick |Antony 7.50 5.00 Win 2 0.75 -64.5

Each Way 6th 13:35 Warwick |King D'argent 4.50 5.00 Win 3 -0.75 -65.25

Each Way 6th 13:00 Warwick |Allmankind 2.37 5.00 Win 1 4.28 -64.5

Each Way 6th 12:25 Warwick |Bothwell Bridge 1.72 5.00 Win 1 1.19 -68.78

Each Way 6th 11:55 Warwick |Duke Of 2.75 5.00 Win 2 -1.62 -69.97

Condicote

Each Way 5th 12:21 Holdem Liffey 2.38 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -68.35
sunderland

Each Way 5th 12:06 Paresseuse 2.50 5.00 Loss 2 -1.75 -63.35
sunderland

Each Way 5th 11:51 Beaming Mix 3.75 5.00 Win 1 8.25 -61.6
sunderland Up

Each Way 5th 11:36 Crafty Jetro 6.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -69.85
sunderland

Each Way 5th 11:21 Amazing 1.80 5.00 Loss 2 -2.10 -64.85
sunderland Queenie,

Each Way 5th 11:06 Copeland 2.20 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -62.75
sunderland Cain,




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Each Way 5th 12:40 Late Date 4.50 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 -57.75
Sedgefield
Each Way 5th 12:10 Get Rich Die 1.80 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 -52.75
Sedgefield Plyin
Each Way 5th 15:50 Market |Moidore 5.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -47.75
Rasen
Each Way 5th 15:15 Market |Roses Poses 3.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -42.75
Rasen
Each Way 5th 14:40 Market |Just So Cool 4.33 5.00 Win 1 10.41 -37.75
Rasen
Each Way 5th 14:07 Market |Imperial 4.00 5.00 Loss U -5.00 -48.16
Rasen Acolyte
Each Way 5th 13:37 Market |Cool 2.75 5.00 Win 1 5.25 -43.16
Rasen Destination
Each Way 5th 13:02 Market |Casablanca 2.10 5.00 Win 2 -1.81 -48.41
Rasen Mix
Each Way 5th 12:30 Market |Temple High 4.33 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 -46.6
Rasen
Each Way 5th 12:00 Market |Gunsight Ridge 6.50 5.00 Win 2 0.25 -41.6
Rasen
Single 5th 00:30 Watford | Watford 2.20 5.00 Win 3-2 6.00 -41.85
vs Stoke
Single 5th 00:30 Reading | Reading 2.60 5.00 Loss 0-3 -5.00 -47.85
Vs Preston
Each Way 4th 15:35 Dundalk |Shawaf 6.50 5.00 NR - 0.00 -42.85
Each Way 4th 15:05 Dundalk |Ediyva 2.25 5.00 Win 1 3.75 -42.85
Each Way 4th 14:35 Dundalk |Ablah 6.00 1.00 Win 1 2.66 -46.6
Each Way 4th 14:05 Dundalk |Earls 4.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -49.26
Each Way 4th 13:51 swindon | tricked ya 5.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -44.26
Each Way 4th 13:36 swindon | hardly normal 3.75 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -39.26
Each Way 4th 13:21 swindon | bellini 3.75 5.00 Loss 2 -1.12 -34.26
Each Way 4th 13:06 swindon | ashwayfreddy 3.00 5.00 Loss 2 -1.50 -33.14
Each Way 4th 12:51 swindon | slanancharm 13.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -31.64
Each Way 4th 12:36 swindon | magicalverona 2.75 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -26.64
Each Way 4th 12:21 swindon | koogakanye 2.50 5.00 Win 1 4.50 -21.64
Each Way 4th 12:06 swindon | davyschoice 5.00 5.00 Loss 2 -0.50 -26.14
Each Way 4th 10:51 swindon | mohichandalto 2.63 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -25.64
n
Each Way 4th 11:36 swindon | seriouslygenui 2.38 5.00 Loss 2 -1.81 -20.64
ne
Each Way 4th 11:21 swindon | ballymacshiski 3.00 5.00 Loss 2 -1.50 -18.83
n
Each Way 4th 23:06 swindon | charlieshallie 4.50 5.00 Loss 2 -0.75 -17.33
Each Way 4th 15:50 Wisteriarose 4.33 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 -16.58
Musselburgh
Each Way 4th 15:20 The Bees 3.50 5.00 Win 1 7.50 -11.58
Musselburgh  |Knees
Each Way 4th 14:50 Lake Takapuna 6.50 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -19.08
Musselburgh
Each Way 4th 14:20 \/ino's Choice 3.50 5.00 Win 1 7.50 -14.08
Musselburgh
Each Way 4th 13:50 Ratfacemcdou 3.25 5.00 Win 1 6.75 -21.58
Musselburgh |gall
Each Way 4th 13:20 Castel 2.75 5.00 Win 2 -1.62 -28.33
Musselburgh  |Gandolfo
Each Way 4th 12:50 Going Mobile 3.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -26.71
Musselburgh
Each Way 4th 12:20 Long Stay 2.75 5.00 Win 2 -1.62 -21.71
Musselburgh
Each Way 3rd 15:40 Redcar |Al Erayg 7.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -20.09
Each Way 3rd 14:10 Redcar |Le Cheval 3.25 5.00 Win 1 6.75 -15.09
Rapide
Single 4th 00:30 Norwich | Norwich 1.02 5.00 Loss 0-0 -5.00 -21.84
vs Millwall
Single 4th 00:30 Brentford| Brentford 2.10 5.00 Loss 1-1 -5.00 -16.84
vs Swansea
Single 4th 00:30 bristol city 2.80 5.00 Win 1-2 9.00 -11.84

huddersfield




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
town vs bristol
city

Single 3rd 13:33 central | kilbridefifi 4.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -20.84
park

Single 3rd 13:17 central | best costa 3.25 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -15.84
park

Single 3rd 13:02 central | ballyoakwilma 2.50 5.00 Win 1 7.50 -10.84
park

Single 3rd 12:46 central | sleepy annie 3.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -18.34
park

Single 3rd 12:31 central | yorkshire 4.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -13.34
park gueen

Single 3rd 12:16 central | horseleapsally 3.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -8.34
park

Single 3rd 12:01 central | farranrebel 6.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -3.34
park

Single 3rd 11:46 central hollyoakbrett 3.25 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 1.66
park

Single 3rd 11:31 central | costacurta 5.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 6.66
park

Single 3rd 11:16 central | horseleapfrank 3.50 5.00 Win 1 12.50 11.66
park

Single 3rd 11:01 central | work in 3.25 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -0.84
park progress

Each Way 3rd 10:46 central | fire gun 4.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 4.16
park

Each Way 3rd 16:10 Redcar |Flower Of 4.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 9.16

Scotland

Each Way 3rd 15:40 Redcar |Eagle Court 2.87 5.00 NR - 0.00 14.16

Each Way 3rd 15:10 Redcar |Finoah 1.80 5.00 Win 2 -2.00 14.16

Each Way 3rd 14:40 Redcar |Bobby Shaft 6.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 16.16

Each Way 3rd 14:10 Redcar |Bill Peyto 1.02 5.00 NR - 0.00 21.16

Each Way 3rd 13:40 Redcar |Josiebond 5.50 5.00 Win 1 12.82 21.16

Each Way 3rd 13:10 Redcar |Highlight Reel 6.50 5.00 Win 3 0.25 8.34

Each Way 3rd 12:40 Redcar |Embolden 2.10 5.00 Win 1 3.44 8.09

Single 3rd 08:30 Leon vs |Leon 2.10 5.00 Win 2-1 5.50 4.65
Santos

Single 3rd 01:30 Leeds vs| Leeds 2.62 5.00 Loss 1-4 -5.00 -0.85
Leicester

Single 2nd 13:30 Villarreal | Valladolid 1.06 5.00 Loss 2-0 -5.00 4.15
vs Valladolid

Single 2nd 13:33 central | roxirocks 3.75 4.00 Loss 6 -4.00 9.15
park

Single 2nd 13:17 central | pennylanecon 2.50 4.00 Win 1 6.00 13.15
park or

Single 2nd 13:02 central | glensidepuma 2.88 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 7.15
park

Single 2nd 12:46 central | spot on 4.50 4.00 Win 1 14.00 11.15
park arizona

Single 2nd 12:31 central | boomrang jack 5.50 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -2.85
park

Each Way 2nd 16:10 The Darley 3.25 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 1.15
Plumpton Lama

Each Way 2nd 15:40 Sixties Secret 3.75 4.00 Loss 6 -4.00 5.15
Plumpton

Each Way 2nd 15:05 Harefield 3.25 4.00 Win 3 -1.10 9.15
Plumpton

Each Way 2nd 14:30 The Brothers 2.75 4.00 Loss PU -4.00 10.25
Plumpton

Each Way 2nd 13:55 Little Rory Mac 4.50 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 14.25
Plumpton

Each Way 2nd 13:20 Hidden Cargo 3.50 4.00 Loss PU -4.00 18.25
Plumpton

Each Way 2nd 12:50 Blame The 4.00 4.00 Win 1 7.50 22.25
Plumpton Game

Each Way 2nd 12:20 Midnight 1.04 4.00 Win 3 -1.98 14.75
Plumpton Callisto

Single 2nd 12:16 central | titanic traper 4.50 4.00 Win 1 14.00 16.73




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
park

Single 2nd 12:01 central | zenas jupiter 3.25 4.00 Win 1 9.00 2.73
park

Single 2nd 11:46 central | swanley blake 3.25 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -6.27
park

Single 2nd 11:31 central | dashwood 3.50 4.00 Win 1 10.00 -2.27
park laird

Single 2nd 11:16 central | lissyacasey 1.02 4.00 NR NR 0.00 -12.27
park dot

Single 2nd 11:01 central | hollyoak millie 6.00 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -12.27
park

Single 2nd 10:46 central | ferryforth 2.25 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -8.27
park hanna

Each Way 1st 14:55 Mamoo 15.00 4.00 Win 3 3.60 -4.27
Huntingdon

Single 1st 22:00 Manchester 1.02 4.00 Loss 0-1 -4.00 -7.87
Manchester United
United vs
arsenal

Single 1st 19:30 newcast | everton 2.05 4.00 Loss 2-1 -4.00 -3.87
elunited vs
everton

Single 1st 17:00 aston astonvilla 2.40 4.00 Loss 3-4 -4.00 0.13
villa vs
southampton

Each Way 1st 14:22 \Wenceslaus 9.50 4.00 Loss 6 -4.00 4.13
Huntingdon

Each Way 1st 13:49 Old Rascals 11.00 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 8.13
Huntingdon

Each Way 1st 13:18 Squaw Vallee 21.00 4.00 Loss 6 -4.00 12.13
Huntingdon

Each Way 1st 12:48 Orchestral Rain 3.00 4.00 Win 1 4.80 16.13
Huntingdon

Each Way 1st 12:15 Chef De 1.61 4.00 Win 1 1.17 11.33
Huntingdon Troupe

Each Way 1st 16:15 Carlisle |Karl Philippe 3.75 4.00 Win 1 6.19 10.16

Each Way 1st 15:45 Carlisle |Late Romantic 34.00 4.00 Loss PU -4.00 3.97

Each Way 1st 15:10 Carlisle |Kid Commando 2.62 4.00 NR - 0.00 7.97

Each Way 1st 14:40 Carlisle |Sam Brown 6.50 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 7.97

Each Way 1st 14:05 Carlisle |Catchmeifyouc 11.00 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 11.97

an

Each Way 1st 13:35 Carlisle |Rath An luir 6.50 4.00 Win 1 13.75 15.97

Each Way 1st 13:05 Carlisle |Global Fame 3.25 4.00 Win 3 -1.10 2.22

Single 1st 01:15 bologna | bologna 1.83 4.00 Win 3-2 3.32 3.32
vs cagliari

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races

scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY
¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions
¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.
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